6/21/2023 8:08
6/21/2023 8:39
6/21/2023 8:43
6/21/2023 8:45
6/21/2023 8:46
6/21/2023 8:48
6/21/2023 9:19
6/21/2023 10:33

callsign
N853CC
EDG141
N525DU
N715DL
N551FP
N727KB
FDX886
N143CB

6/21/2023 11:07 TMB192

6/21/2023 11:10
6/21/2023 11:37
6/21/2023 12:03
6/21/2023 12:06
6/21/2023 12:45
6/21/2023 14:42
6/21/2023 15:49
6/21/2023 15:59

EDG176
HER62
N358MH
LN65LJ
N833LC
N242QS
N604LP
DPJ465

6/21/2023 17:35 JSX590

6/21/2023 18:22
6/21/2023 21:40
6/21/2023 21:54
6/21/2023 22:55

N770XIJ
N853CC
N894JH
N722BD

ac_type
H25B
GLF4
C525
C25A
C525
BE40
A306
GALX
HDJT
GLF4
GLF5
CL30
ueo
ES5P
CL60
CL60
BE40
E145
C750
H25B
ES5P
ue0o

registration
N853CC
N141JE
N525DU
N715DL
N551FP
N727KB
N741FD
N143CB
N192WsS
N176JE
N62FF
N358MH
N65LJ
N833LC
N242QS
N604LP
N465TM
N244JX
N770XJ
N853CC
N894JH
N722BD

dep_rwy

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion

[ S S S S S S S U G SH Y U S S

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



